Individual Best Times (All Time)

Verity Howell - (391142) - Neptune (Leicester) SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course
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Date

03/11/13
07/11/15
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17/06/16
29/11/15
07/11/15
02/11/14
18/05/14
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Meet

Leicester Neptune SC Club Championships
Leicester Neptune SC Club Championships
Leicester Neptune SC Age Group Championships
Leicester Neptunes Internal Gala

The Bramcote Open 8th Annual Open Meet

Leicester Neptune Internal Gala Age Groups

Meet

Leicester Neptune Internal Gala Age Groups

The Bramcote Open 8th Annual Open Meet
Leicester Neptune SC Club Championships
Leicester Neptunes Internal Gala

Leicester Neptune SC Age Group Championships

Leicester Neptune SC Club Championships
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Club Swam Under Level
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